TC ENERGY CORP

TC ENERGY CORP

ISIN: CA87807B1076

Overview

2024/09/13 22:17:26

Price
63.27 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.12% (0.70)

ISIN CA87807B1076
Symbol TRP
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 43,651 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

63.10 CAD (100)
63.30 CAD (100)
62.83 CAD
63.35 CAD
62.67 CAD
62.57 CAD
63.195973 CAD
4,154,003
262,516,259.37
9,513

1,800
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=45772130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA87807B1076&ID_NOTATION=99336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=542e0f8c7be914bdadab5cf8b575465f423ae6d1a9cb3f3f7b5d2d28da718a0c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6fe9915f1e171a61f&time=1726402694&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9242e40de702cc943f22a0ea0da27884aadf83eb54b2f35fb92b86731d3bef4&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3f529323961a83ead&time=1726402694&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5950526adeb974ffa4c1475d982a165fefa3d4e9093cdf0222a75e341a3e146a&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5d3c348f84e865b5b&time=1726402694&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b6679affcc355eb94c0a3c06d9a64c243255acc9dc6d50137912cefe4e40db3&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8190abaa716d79dd6&time=1726402694&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42e64f770e18f58b61ca7a5181d34dd6e1a5a72d140b9ec23862d002e8443e25&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a7e36a05dbd9b8f35&time=1726402694&tool=RSC

TC ENERGY CORP

Details

2024/09/13 22:17:26

Price
63.27 CAD

Difference

o

1.12% (0.70)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA87807B1076

TRP

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

43,651 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 63.10 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 63.30 CAD (100)
Open 62.83 CAD
High 63.35 CAD
Low 62.67 CAD
Close (prev. day) 62.57 CAD
VWAP 63.195973 CAD
Volume (pcs) 4,154,003
Trading volume 262,516,259.37
Number of trades 9,513
Last size 1,800
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.95% +28.08% +0.76%
Perf (abs.) +8.23 +13.87 +0.48
Beta - - -
Volatility 16.02 16.38 20.84
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TC ENERGY CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 42.025 EUR
13

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:17 63.27 CAD

Exchange 13

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 41.935 EUR
13

NYSE 2024/09/ 22:00 46.55 USD
13

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 41.70 EUR

62.85 CAD (5,064,459)
61.17 CAD (3,726,796)
55.45 CAD (5,697,174)
52.89 CAD (6,544,116)

64.28 CAD (2024/09/09)

48.12 CAD (2024/04/18)

64.28 CAD (2024/09/09)

44.70 CAD (2023/10/06)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

262.52 9,513

0.00 11

126.06 24,227
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32293158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21657665
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441725984

TC ENERGY CORP

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/ 08:02 41.395 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 19:31 41.61 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 20:22 41.99 EUR 0.00
13

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7259127
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678369
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307622095

TC ENERGY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Qb TC Energy

Contact Details
TC ENERGY CORP.

450 - 1st Street S.W. - T2P 5H1 Calgary,

ALB
Telefon: (403) 920-2000
Fax: (403) 920-2200

E-mail: webmaster-e@transcanada.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Frangois Poirier
Bevin Wirzba
Corey Hessen
Dawn de Lima
Joel Hunter
Leslie Kass
Patrick Keys
Stanley G.

Chapman, llI
Tracy Robinson

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Lowe Chairman of Supervisory
Board
Indira Member of Supervisory

Samarasekera Board

Cheryl Campbell Member of Supervisory
Board

David Member of Supervisory
MacNaughton Board

Dheeraj Verma  Member of Supervisory

Board

Mary Salomone Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Culbert Member of Supervisory
Board

Siim Vanaselja = Member of Supervisory
Board

Susan Jones Member of Supervisory
Board

Thierry Vandal ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Una Power Member of Supervisory
Board

William Johnson Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:webmaster-e@transcanada.com

	TC ENERGY CORP
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for TC ENERGY CORP

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



